
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 04/19/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:54:55 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 3/31/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 4/6/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC2100000021,2 CCT,0210,ISC2100000011,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

CA/Broadcom Mainframe Software and
Maintenance (OT21098)

CA INC 03/23/2021 04/02/2021 575,500.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR2100000004,3 CPO,0310,DNR2100000004,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES White Horse Mt WMA New
Headquarters Construction

HIGH POINT CONSTRUCTION
GROUP LLC

01/27/2021 04/01/2021 698,500.00

CRFQ,0926,PSC2100000001,2 CPO,0926,PSC2100000001,1 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION I77 South Bound Mineral Wells Weigh
Station

INTELLIGENT IMAGING SYSTEMS 02/16/2021 04/01/2021 793,477.00

CRFQ,0932,DRS2100000001,1 CPO,0932,DRS2100000004,1 DIVISION OF REHABILITATION
SERVICES

HP OFFICEJET PRINTERS ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES INC 11/10/2020 04/02/2021 32,056.50

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

